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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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IHF Official System

SRB RUS
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACE 11-12

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   75

201512075-14-1/2

DIVS

17/08/2015  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

VERESHCHAGIN A. 

RAZMAEV V. 

BOLOTIN Sergei

CHERNICHENKO G.

BOBROV V. 

SANTALOV Dmitrii

SERGEEV Iyrii

GORPISHIN Sergey

VINOGRADOV M. 

RYABOV Ilya

ELISTRATOV Pavel

LARIN Mark

DASHKO Ruslan

FURTSEV Victor

MASLENNIKOV T. 

SHARKOV Mikhail

VERESHCHAGIN A. 

BOBROV V. 

SERGEEV Iyrii

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION(RUS)

(COURT PLAYER)

6

11

6

12

1

1

5

3

2

3

1

3

1

1

1 18

15

9

12

1

2

 33.3%

 73.3%

 66.7%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:42:54

00:31:52

00:41:15

00:31:14

00:07:52

00:18:11

00:09:14

00:33:27

00:25:02

00:31:39

00:26:19

00:12:59

00:25:50

00:24:19

00:28:05

00:28:10

00:42:54

00:07:52

00:09:14

TIME
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACE 11-12

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   75

201512075-14-2/2

DIVS

17/08/2015  18:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

RAKOCIJA Vukasin

RADOVANOVIC M. 

STOJANOVIC Luka

JOVANOVIC Milan

DAMJANOVIC S. 

GACEVIC Spasoje

KLJAJIC Aleksa

POTPARA Milan

ARSENIC Nikola

KURTES Nikola

RANISAVLJEVIC S.

RATKOVIC Nemanja

MILICEVIC A. 

STANOJLOVIC Luka

JURAKIC Marko

MILOSAVLJEV D. 

STANOJLOVIC Luka

JURAKIC Marko

Total

Total  
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0/1

2/3
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5/13
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0/1
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28/55

9/40

1/7

10/47
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 62.5%

  0.0%
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 33.3%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.
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Wing
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Line

Shot
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Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

6
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4

6

1

1
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4

7

1
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 22.2%
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100.0%

 85.7%

0.0%

100.0%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:38:50

00:35:07

00:12:23

00:00:00

01:00:00

00:13:47

00:30:00

00:16:23

00:39:25

00:48:11

00:19:58

00:19:23

00:25:12

00:52:29

00:07:31

00:00:00

00:52:29

00:07:31

TIME

SERBIA(SRB)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   75 201512075-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 VERESHCHAGIN A. 3 RAZMAEV V. 9 BOLOTIN Sergei 10 CHERNICHENKO 12 BOBROV V.  14 SANTALOV Dmitrii 16 SERGEEV Iyrii 18 GORPISHIN Sergey 

20 VINOGRADOV M.  21 RYABOV Ilya 22 ELISTRATOV Pavel 24 LARIN Mark 26 DASHKO Ruslan 31 FURTSEV Victor 38 MASLENNIKOV T.  64 SHARKOV Mikhail 

SERBIA

 2 RAKOCIJA Vukasin  3 RADOVANOVIC M.  4 STOJANOVIC Luka  6 JOVANOVIC Milan  7 DAMJANOVIC S.  9 GACEVIC Spasoje  10 KLJAJIC Aleksa  13 POTPARA Milan

 15 ARSENIC Nikola  19 KURTES Nikola  25 RANISAVLJEVIC S.  36 RATKOVIC  37 MILICEVIC A.  81 STANOJLOVIC  85 JURAKIC Marko  96 MILOSAVLJEV D. 

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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3/4
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 1 VERESHCHAGIN A. 

 12 BOBROV V. 

 16 SERGEEV Iyrii

 81 STANOJLOVIC Luka

 85 JURAKIC Marko

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2

 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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